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Meeting of the international Steering Committee for PA Ship on 10 November 2020  

List of participants 

Name Organisation Affiliation Email  

Abbas Dashtimanesh 
Estonian Maritime Academy of Tallinn 

University of Technology 

Seed Money project leader, 

Small green crafts 

abbas.dashtimanesh@taltech.ee 

Anders Berg Swedish Transport Administration LISA project Anders.Berg@Sjofartsverket.se  

Anders Henriksson Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Denmark National Coordinator Denmark andher@um.dk  

Andriy Martynenko Council of the Baltic Sea States  PAC, PA Secure andriy.martynenko@cbss.org  

Attila Darabos Interreg BSR Interreg BSR, Project Officer attila.darabos@interreg-baltic.eu  

Christian Hald-Mortensen Danish Ministry of Environment and Food Steering Committee Member chrha@mfvm.dk  

Daria Akutina Council of the Baltic Sea States  PAC for HA Neighbors Daria.Akhutina@cbss.org  

Edyta Żabicka Ministry of Infrastructure, Poland Steering Committee member Edyta.Zabicka@mi.gov.pl  

Iwona Chrząstowska-Kawałek Ministry of Infrastructure, Poland Steering Committee member iwona.chrzastowska@mi.gov.pl  

Jana Moldanova Swedish Environmental Research Institute Flagship /BONUS SHEBA jana.moldanova@ivl.se  

Janusz Gąciarz CBSS PAC PA Secure janusz.gaciarz@cbss.org 

Jenni Hilska Nordic West Office Observer / Sea2020 initiative jenni.hilska@nordicwestoffice.com 

Josefine Eva Lilly Pallesen Danish Maritime Authority Policy Area Coordinator jelp@dma.dk  

Jouni Lappalaininen Finnish Transport and Communications 

agency 

Steering Committee Member, 

PA Safe 

jouni.lappalainen@traficom.fi  

Jurijus Gleikinas Lithuanian Transport Safety Administration Stand-in For Steering Committee 

member Lithuania 

jurijus.gleikinas@ltsa.lrv.lt 

Jukka-Pekka Jalkanen Finnish Meteorological Institute Flagship / EMERGE / CSHIPP Jukka-Pekka.Jalkanen@fmi.fi  
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Mārīte Augstmane Maritime department, Ministry of Transport  Steering Committee member Marite.Augstmane@sam.gov.lv 

Markus Bjørn Brandenborg Danish Maritime Authority Assisting PAC for PA Safe & 

Ship 

mabb@dma.dk  

Markus Helavuori HELCOM HELCOM Markus.Helavuori@helcom.fi 

Miina Karjalainen Kotka Maritime Research Association Flagship / COMPLETE miina.karjalainen@merikotka.fi 

Milla Harju University of Turku Flagship / ECOPRODIGI milla.e.harju@utu.fi 

Mindaugas Zakarauskas Lithuanian Transport Safety Administration Stand-in For Steering Committee 

member Lithuania 

Mindaugas.zakarauskas@ltsa.lrv.lt  

Nicolas Florent HELCOM HELCOM / CSHIPP Florent.Nicolas@helcom.fi  

Rasmus With Danish Maritime Authority Assisting Policy Area 

Coordinator 

raw@dma.dk 

Riita Pöntynen University of Turku Project Platform/CSHIPP riitta.pontynen@utu.fi  

Risto E.J Penttilä Nordic West Office Observer / Sea2020 initiative  

Sari Repka University of Turku Seed Money Project / 

SeaMeasures 

sari.repka@utu.fi  

Seppo Mäkinen Finnish Transport and Communication 

Agency 

Flagship /Speed up re-surveying 

of major shipping routes and 

ports 

seppo.makinen@traficom.fi  

Simon Stermann Federal Foreign Office Germany National Coordinator Germany e21-2@auswaertiges-amt.de  

Simona Jonuškienė Lithuanian Transport Safety Administration Stand-in For Steering Committee 

member Lithuania 

simona.jonuskiene@ltsa.lrv.lt  

 

Stefan Gewies German Aerospace Center Flagship/ R-ModeBaltic Stefan.Gewies@dlr.de  

Tarmo Ots Estonian Maritime Administration Steering Committee member, PA 

Safe 

tarmo.ots@vta.ee  

Thomas Erlandson Swedish Transport Administration PAC, PA Transport thomas.erlandson@regeringskansliet.se  

Valtteri Laine Finnish Transport and Communications 

agency 

PAC/PA Safe valtteri.laine@traficom.fi  
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Ulf Siwe Swedish Transport Administration Flagship/ STM Baltsafe ulf.siwe@sjofartsverket.se 
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